NOM
IDOIPE
PACCHINI

MARCONATO LAPLISE

GAUCHET
DELEBARRE
BALDIT
CAVADORE
LOUVET
RUHLMANN
BERTHIAUD
ARCHO
PORTE
QUADRUPPANI
BORGNE
MARTINEZ
BASTIDE
LAPLISE
DEVIC
LOUVET
DELEBARRE
RUHLMANN
MUSSO
BOIXADERA
RAFFY
AUSSIGNAC
JOACHIM
SALANCON
DAUFES
DEVIC

Prénom
Pierre
Jonathan
Jocelyne
Jean-Pierre
Alain
Maurice
Alain
Michel
Sylvie
Jérbme
Frédéric
Louis
Gérard
Bruno
Daniel
Michel
Pierre
Philippe
Yvette
Paule Edith
Francois
Jean-Luc
Alain
Christian
Michel
Philippe
Laurent
Alain
Dominique

Index

8,4
33
35,1
10,9
16,3
17,4
18,4
25,3
23,3
24,2
25,8
27,2
18,3
22
26,4
15,9
20,5
28
25,5
34
23,1
39
24,8
23,4
35,8
31,2
54
54
54

liste joueurs

HCP jeux HCP Retenu Num Licence

8
35
38
11
16
18
19
28
25
25
27
28
19
23
28
16
21
29
26
37
24
41
26
24
38
33
56
56
56

8
35
36
11
16
18
19
28
25
25
27
28
19
23
28
16
21
29
26
36
24
36
26
24
36
33
36
36
36

528181013
49756250
534491195
512145074
541877149
49824106
510852198
3916187
524191126
513755234
510687153
529953106
522893121
513092101
41518145
519584122
541114178
528172283
3917186
532226154
524190127
49332290
536575190
512352073
46379097
46543189
47249281
528174281
528173282
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Nb Coup

78
109
110

86

91

94

96
105
103
103
108
109
101
105
110
101
107
115
113
127
116
128
123
122
137
137
141
160
168

Resultat

70
74
74
75
75
76
77
77
78
78
81
81
82
82
82
85
86
86
87
91
92
92
97
98
101
104
105
124
132



